10
11
12

13

14

15

16

17
18

Application
Id

Agent Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode

CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Caseld

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

lo
Comment

Final
Submit

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EI1tROAR
R001157491
Baba Fastfood

Giri Baba House, Dangwar Road ,Ghorbandha , Giri
Baba+Palamu+Jharkhand+822116

8271447114

Jharkhand 822116
Negative

ADDRESS NOT FOUND, CALLED THE CUSTOMER BUT HE IS NOT
AVAILABLE

Business

24.5540621
83.9987285
43312

2025-08-13

14:11:44

WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT GIRI BABA HOUSE,
DANGWAR ROAD ,GHORBANDHA , GIRI
BABA+PALAMU+JHARKHAND+822116 ON 13-08-2025 14:11:44. WE
COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME
BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS, . THE
NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .

2025-08-07

09:48:53



19

20

21

Inside Shop Photo

Shop Photo with
Applicant

Shop Photo with
Business Board

oy by
4.5 306§}§_§12987285

: 3%'&&"35‘859'3'5“ Jharkhand 82211
4:234068153,3987285

BEIBWI Jharkhand 82211

IBWI Jharkhand 82211

%'&E" 56
%8711 i
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Photo of Stock

Photo with UPI
Scanner

Photo of Outside
Shop

ﬁ'}g" Edll Bglpﬁ Jharkhand 82211
6§H§1g987285

l?gllgw', Jharkhand 82211

ghagh Mgy
a5 306§H§1g987285
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Photo of Machinery
Setup

Shop Photo
Outside

Photo with Agent

iﬁlﬁg’leﬂdﬁ Qlﬂbﬁ harkhand 8221 1'
4.5 306%}?_?1%987285

24/6540621,83. 99337235
Pincode : 82211
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Photo of ID Proof

gll Edll IB Jharkhand 82211

eh
hasde g2 51870 7285

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

13-08-2025 14:11:44
SANOJ KUMAR
RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

Super Admin Neetu




