

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EI1tR0AR
2	Agent Id	R001157491
3	Customer Name	Baba Fastfood
4	Address	Giri Baba House, Dangwar Road ,Ghorbandha , Giri Baba+Palamu+Jharkhand+822116
5	Contact Number	8271447114
6	Pincode	Jharkhand 822116
7	CPV Status	Negative
8	Remarks	ADDRESS NOT FOUND, CALLED THE CUSTOMER BUT HE IS NOT AVAILABLE
9	Verification Type	Business
10	Latitude	24.5540621
11	Longitude	83.9987285
12	Case Id	43312
13	Date Of Report	2025-08-13
14	Time Of Report	14:11:44
15	Io Comment	WE VISITED THE REGISTERED ADDRESS AT GIRI BABA HOUSE, DANGWAR ROAD ,GHORBANDHA , GIRI BABA+PALAMU+JHARKHAND+822116 ON 13-08-2025 14:11:44. WE COULD NOT MEET ANYONE AT THE LOCATION, AND NO NAME BOARD WAS VISIBLE AND OUR PHONE , , WHO IS , . THE NEIGHBOURS FEEDBACK ARE .
16	Final Submit	1

17	Date of Allocation	2025-08-07
18	Time of Allocation	09:48:53

19

Inside Shop Photo



20

Shop Photo with
Applicant



21

Shop Photo with
Business Board



22

Photo of Stock



23

Photo with UPI
Scanner



24

Photo of Outside
Shop



25

Photo of Machinery Setup



26

Shop Photo Outside



27

Photo with Agent



28

Photo of ID Proof

**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	13-08-2025 14:11:44
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	SANOJ KUMAR
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Super Admin Neetu

